
Delivery

1 / 1
Weight

21,60 kg

Damage not recognizable on the outside has to be reported in writing to DPD within
7 days after delivery.

Reference 1

Reference 2

PSJJR6010401826YQ

001

Consignee

catia pereira
catia pereira

Rua de Pelagio 13 13 201 11 -

Phone +351918705576
PT-4100401 PORTO

S
ender

P
arceljet

P
arceljet Technology  G

m
bH

S
chleiferstr. 7

D
E-5

9
4

25
 U

nna
P

hone 0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

D
epot 0

16
0

K
elsterbacher S

tr. 6
4

D
E-6

5
4

79
 R

aunheim

0160 5041 8340 76 P D

PT-DPD-0964-OPO6
101-PT-4100401568C

2026-01-04 12:14:14 25120112 Maxwell WS PDF
LZIN

Track
Service

4100 401 0160 5041 8340 76 101 620 2

D
P

D
 D

eutschland G
m

bH

HEX-SB53503GY*1


